Sl. No.

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

FormFillupdate
06/08/2021
04/08/2021
05/08/2021
06/08/2021
04/08/2021
05/08/2021
05/08/2021
05/08/2021
09/08/2021
05/08/2021
05/08/2021
05/08/2021
12/08/2021

Selected List of Candidates in Regular Course from Janata/Other College

Prosno Course
8638463430 Regular
9957461055 Regular
8099412815 Regular
6900836654 Regular
9394633806 Regular
7099350668 Regular
6002305215 Regular
6002348692 Regular
7010910169 Regular
6002506298 Regular
9541848070 Regular
6001839114 Regular
9365117307 Regular

AppName
SANJITA NARZARY
SUMIR BRAHMA
ANSUMA BASUMATARY
BIRKHANG NARZARY
RENUBALA BORO
Swrang Basumatary
Miniswrang narzary
Sakra Sing Boro
SWRANGSATH MASHAHARY
ASHAGI NARZARY
DWARIKA KAIRALA
Purna rabha
MOHAN KOIRALA

earOfPassir Board
2021 AHSEC
2021 AHSEC
2021 AHSEC
2021 AHSEC
2021 AHSEC
2021 AHSEC
2021 AHSEC
2020 AHSEC
2017 AHSEC
2020 AHSEC
2010 AHSEC
2020 AHSEC
2012 AHSEC

Division
1ST
2ND
2ND
2ND
2nd Division
2nd
2ND
2ND
2ND DIVISION
SECOND
THIRD DIVISION
3RD
THIRD DIVISION

Percentage  Last School Attended
60.2 KACHUGAON NN BRAHMA
58.8 RAMFALBIL HS SCHOOL
58.6 KOKRAJHAR HS MP SCHOC
58.6 JANATA COLLEGE SERFAN!(
55.4 JANATA COLLEGE SERFAN(

55.40% Janata college serfanguri
52.4 Janata college serfanguri
48.4 Janata College serfanguri

46 Janata College Serfanguri
45.6 JANATA COLLEGE SERFAN(

44 JANATA COLLEGE SERFAN(
41.4 Janata College serfanguri
32.8 JANATA COLLEGE SERFAN(

Sd/-
Principal
Janata College, Serfanguri

Principad,
Janata College
Serfangusl

Gtotal2
301
294
293
293
277
277
262
242
230
228
220
207
164



